• Landscape lighting
• Intelligent Lighting
• Smart Lighting
• Stage lighting
• General decorative lighting
ADD: 3rd floor, Junqi Industrial Park, Xitou Industrial Zone, Songgang
Street, Bao'an District Shenzhen, China
Web: www.moon-leds.com

Reflow Soldering(Lead-Free) ST °C 230
Moisture Sensitivity Level, MSL Level 4
Part Number Nomenclature
Company
Name SMD type Color Type Power
MOON 3535
R: 620-630nm
G: 520-530nm
B: 455-465nm
W60: 6000-6500K
4: 4W
Color
Wavelength
（nm）
Voltage (V) Current (mA) Lumen (LM) Part Number
RGBW
620-625 2.0-2.6 350 50-70
MN-S3535RGBWC304
MN-S3535RGBWC404
MN-S3535RGBWC604
520-525 2.8-3.4 350 110-130
455-460 2.8-3.4 350 20-30
2800-3200K
2.8-3.4 350 110-1304000-4500K
6000-6500K
GT-COB2828-XX
2
MN—— S3535 —— RGBWC60 —— 4
All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
2
Specifications (Tc = 25°C)
Forward Volt vs. Forward Current (Tc = 25°C)
GT-COB2828-XX
Spectral Features（Tc = 25°C）
All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
3
Tolerance+/-0.1mmDimension (Unit:mm)
GT-COB2828-XX
All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
4
LM vs. Luminous intensity (Tc = 25°C)
Reflow Soldering
Reflow Soldering Characteristics lead-free solder